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<PRE>
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:10/05/21 01:35 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 2)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Mayor CITY OF WINONA
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Lisa LaFrance
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Alderman CITY OF WINONA
VOTE FOR 3
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ricky Green.
Tommy Brock.
Michael Jones
Rusty Smith.
Dede Stroud.
Candy Folley
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Trustee, Place #1 WINONA ISD
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Linda L. Waters
Jimmy Perryman.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Trustee, Place #2 WINONA ISD
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Stephanie Parker
Aaron Wilson
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Trustee, Place #4 WINONA ISD
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Headlee Daniels
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Trustee, Place #6 WINONA ISD
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Bruce Burnham

Total

Over Votes

Under Votes
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TOTAL VOTES

2
3,880
265

89
89

38

61
22
48
31
79
90
331

50

121
127
248

17

108
137
245

20

143
143

122

177
177

88
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JOINT ELECTION
CITY OF WINONA AND WINONA ISD

MAY 9, 2015

% Early Voting Election Day

100.00
162 103

6.83
100.00 60 29
60 29
0 0
27 11
18.43 41 20
6.65 10 12
14.50 32 16
9.37 24 7
23.87 52 27
27.19 65 25
224 107
0 0
37 13
48.79 69 52
51.21 80 47
149 99
0 0
13 4
44.08 62 46
55.92 88 49
150 95
0 0
12 8
100.00 83 60
83 60
0 0
79 43
100.00 103 74
103 74
0 0
59 29
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