<HTML> <PRE>

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL JOINT ELECTION

CITY OF WINONA AND WINONA ISD MAY 9, 2015

RUN DATE:10/05/21 01:35 PM

			TOTAL	VOTES	이	Early Voting	Election Day	Mail
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 2)				2	100.00			
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL				3,880	100.00			
				265		162	103	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL .					6.83			
Mayor CITY OF WINONA VOTE FOR 1								
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS								
Lisa LaFrance				89	100.00	60	29	0
Total				89		60	29	0
Over Votes				0 38		0 27	0 11	0
Under Votes		•	•	36		21	11	U
Alderman CITY OF WINONA VOTE FOR 3								
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS								_
Ricky Green				61	18.43	41	20	0
Tommy Brock				22 48	6.65 14.50	10 32	12 16	0
Michael Jones				31	9.37	2.4	7	0
Dede Stroud				79	23.87	52	27	0
Candy Folley				90	27.19	65	25	0
Total				331		224	107	0
Over Votes				0		0	0	0
Under Votes		•	•	50		37	13	0
Trustee, Place #1 WINONA IS VOTE FOR 1 (WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS		<b>.</b>						
Linda L. Waters		,		121	48.79	69	52	0
Jimmy Perryman				127	51.21	80	47	0
Total				248		149	99	0
Over Votes				0		0	0	0
Under Votes		•	•	17		13	4	0
Trustee, Place #2 WINONA IS	SD							
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS	COUNTED	))						
Stephanie Parker				108	44.08	62	46	0
Aaron Wilson				137	55.92	88	49	0
Total				245		150	95	0
Over Votes				0		0	0	0
Under Votes		•	•	20		12	8	U
Trustee, Place #4 WINONA IS VOTE FOR 1	SD							
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS		))						
Headlee Daniels		•	•		100.00	83	60	0
Total			•	143		83	60 0	0
Over Votes				0 122		79	43	0
onder voces		•	•	122		, ,	10	0
Trustee, Place #6 WINONA IS VOTE FOR 1								
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS				1 7 7	100 00	100	5.4	^
Bruce Burnham				177	100.00	103 103	74 74	0
Over Votes			•	1//		103	74	0
Under Votes		•		88		59	29	0